Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

PO:
Shipping Address:

Description

General

Chandeliers - 3 Tiered Handwoven lvory Rope

27.5" Diam x 20"H | Weight 12Ib | 90 Watts

Banquettes - Monaco - Straight Black Channeled W/
Skirt 6'

6'W x 39"L x 30"H

Banquettes - Monaco - Straight White Channeled W/
Skirt 6'

6'W x 39"L x 30"H

Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight lvory W/ Skirt 6'
6'W x 28 3/8'D x 38'H

Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Oatmeal Chenille 6'
6'W x 29"L x 38"H

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0009026

Mindy Weiss

942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Qtty Price
16 $250.00
12 $345.00
12 $345.00
12 $345.00
13 $345.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$4,000.00

$4,140.00

$4,140.00

$4,140.00

$4,485.00

$20,905.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$20,905.00
($0.00)
$20,905.00
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