



**Revelry Event Designers**  
 3604 Medford St.  
 Los Angeles, CA 90063  
 (323) 263-1657

**IN-0009026**

**Mindy Weiss**  
 942 S. Detroit Street  
 Los Angeles, CA 90036

**PO:**  
**Shipping Address:**

**Invoice Date:**  
**Due Date:** Upon Receipt

**Salesperson:** Romina Manolio

Description	Qty	Price	Total
<b>General</b>			
Chandeliers - 3 Tiered Handwoven Ivory Rope 27.5" Diam x 20"H   Weight 12lb   90 Watts	16	\$250.00	T \$4,000.00
	Banquettes - Monaco - Straight Black Channelled W/ Skirt 6' 6'W x 39"L x 30"H	12	\$345.00 T \$4,140.00
	Banquettes - Monaco - Straight White Channelled W/ Skirt 6' 6'W x 39"L x 30"H	12	\$345.00 T \$4,140.00
	Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Ivory W/ Skirt 6' 6'W x 28 3/8"D x 38"H	12	\$345.00 T \$4,140.00
	Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Oatmeal Chenille 6' 6'W x 29"L x 38"H	13	\$345.00 T \$4,485.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

**Note:** Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be paid in full  
 Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

<b>Total Products:</b>	\$20,905.00
<b>Total Labor/Services/Misc:</b>	\$0.00
<b>Wear &amp; Tear (0.00%):</b>	\$0.00
<b>Packing (0.00%):</b>	\$0.00
<b>Taxes (tax exempt):</b>	\$0.00
<b>Discounts:</b>	(\$0.00)
<b>Total:</b>	\$20,905.00
<b>Payments:</b>	(\$0.00)
<b>Balance:</b>	\$20,905.00